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Bumpers Keeper League Draft
    Wed., Sep 7 2011  8:30:00 PM
    Rounds: 16    Time Limit: Unlimited

Round 1
    1.  Blitz   -   Matt Forte  RB, CHI
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Mark Ingram  RB, NOR
    3.  Two Kegs   -   Ryan Mathews  RB, SDG
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Peyton Hillis  RB, CLE
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Forfeited for Felix Jones  RB, DAL
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Steve Johnson  WR, BUF
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Ahmad Bradshaw  RB, NYG
    8.  takeitall   -   Wes Welker  WR, NWE
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Forfeited for Ray Rice  RB, BAL
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Marques Colston  WR, NOR
    11.  DCH   -   Forfeited for Steven Jackson  RB, STL
    12.  Crocs   -   Forfeited for Darren McFadden  RB, OAK

Round 2
    1.  Blitz   -   Jason Witten  TE, DAL
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Jahvid Best  RB, DET
    3.  Blitz   -   Dwayne Bowe  WR, KAN
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Chad Ochocinco  WR, NWE
    5.  Windbreakers   -   DeAngelo Williams  RB, CAR
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Anquan Boldin  WR, BAL
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Jonathan Stewart  RB, CAR
    8.  takeitall   -   Brandon Lloyd  WR, STL
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Santonio Holmes  WR, NYJ
    10.  Riff Raff   -   BenJarvus Green-Ellis  RB, NWE
    11.  DCH   -   Jimmy Graham  TE, NOR
    12.  Crocs   -   Chris Wells  RB, ARI

Round 3
    1.  Bru-Bums   -   Ben Roethlisberger  QB, PIT
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Knowshon Moreno  RB, DEN
    3.  Randolph Maulers   -   Vernon Davis  TE, SFO
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Matt Schaub  QB, HOU
    5.  Two Kegs   -   Matt Ryan  QB, ATL
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Cedric Benson  RB, CIN
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Jeremy Maclin  WR, PHI
    8.  takeitall   -   Ryan Grant  RB, GNB
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Marshawn Lynch  RB, SEA
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Julio Jones  WR, ATL
    11.  DCH   -   Mario Manningham  WR, NYG
    12.  Crocs   -   Dallas Clark  TE, IND

Round 4
    1.  Crocs   -   Kenny Britt  WR, TEN
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Matthew Stafford  QB, DET
    3.  Two Kegs   -   Brandon Jacobs  RB, NYG
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Plaxico Burress  WR, NYJ
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Joseph Addai  RB, IND
    6.  Windbreakers   -   Santana Moss  WR, WAS
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Austin Collie  WR, IND
    8.  Randolph Maulers   -   A.J. Green  WR, CIN
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Fred Jackson  RB, BUF
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Braylon Edwards  WR, ---
    11.  DCH   -   Daniel Thomas  RB, MIA
    12.  Crocs   -   Mike Thomas  WR, JAC

Round 5
    1.  Blitz   -   Steve Smith  WR, CAR
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Reggie Bush  RB, MIA
    3.  Power Hungry   -   C.J. Spiller  RB, BUF
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Sidney Rice  WR, SEA
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Lance Moore  WR, NOR
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Owen Daniels  TE, HOU
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   James Starks  RB, GNB
    8.  takeitall   -   Michael Crabtree  WR, SFO
    9.  Rock Kickass   -   Mike Sims-Walker  WR, ---
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Aaron Hernandez  TE, NWE
    11.  DCH   -   Josh Freeman  QB, TAM
    12.  Crocs   -   Jacoby Ford  WR, OAK

Round 6
    1.  Blitz   -   Bernard Berrian  WR, ---
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Jay Cutler  QB, CHI
    3.  Two Kegs   -   Davone Bess  WR, MIA
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Mike Tolbert  RB, SDG
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Malcom Floyd  WR, SDG
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Jordy Nelson  WR, GNB
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Marcedes Lewis  TE, JAC
    8.  takeitall   -   Brandon Pettigrew  TE, DET
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Hines Ward  WR, PIT
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Ben Tate  RB, HOU
    11.  DCH   -   Sam Bradford  QB, STL
    12.  Crocs   -   Philadelphia Eagles  Def/ST, PHI
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Round 7
    1.  Blitz   -   Johnny Knox  WR, CHI
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Kellen Winslow  TE, TAM
    3.  Two Kegs   -   Tony Gonzalez  TE, ATL
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Eli Manning  QB, NYG
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Pierre Garcon  WR, IND
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Green Bay Packers  Def/ST, GNB
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Joe Flacco  QB, BAL
    8.  takeitall   -   Lee Evans  WR, BAL
    9.  Rock Kickass   -   Denarius Moore  WR, OAK
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Roy Williams  WR, CHI
    11.  DCH   -   Willis McGahee  RB, DEN
    12.  Crocs   -   Michael Bush  RB, OAK

Round 8
    1.  Blitz   -   Mohamed Massaquoi  WR, CLE
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Robert Meachem  WR, NOR
    3.  Two Kegs   -   Danny Amendola  WR, STL
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Pittsburgh Steelers  Def/ST, PIT
    5.  Bru-Bums   -   Devin Hester  WR, CHI
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Roy Helu  RB, WAS
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Kevin Kolb  QB, ARI
    8.  takeitall   -   Donald Driver  WR, GNB
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   New England Patriots  Def/ST, NWE
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Nate Kaeding  K, SDG
    11.  DCH   -   Mason Crosby  K, GNB
    12.  Crocs   -   Stephen Gostkowski  K, NWE

Round 9
    1.  Bru-Bums   -   Matt Bryant  K, ATL
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   James Jones  WR, GNB
    3.  Two Kegs   -   Pierre Thomas  RB, NOR
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Sebastian Janikowski  K, OAK
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Mark Sanchez  QB, NYJ
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Donovan McNabb  QB, ---
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Zach Miller  TE, SEA
    8.  takeitall   -   Danny Woodhead  RB, NWE
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Thomas Jones  RB, KAN
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Antonio Brown  WR, PIT
    11.  DCH   -   Greg Little  WR, CLE
    12.  Crocs   -   LaDainian Tomlinson  RB, NYJ

Round 10
    1.  Blitz   -   Eddie Royal  WR, DEN
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Neil Rackers  K, HOU
    3.  Two Kegs   -   Delone Carter  RB, IND
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Visanthe Shiancoe  TE, MIN
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Rob Gronkowski  TE, NWE
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Nate Burleson  WR, DET
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Shaun Suisham  K, PIT
    8.  takeitall   -   Alex Henery  K, PHI
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Kyle Orton  QB, KAN
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Ryan Fitzpatrick  QB, BUF
    11.  DCH   -   Detroit Lions  Def/ST, DET
    12.  Crocs   -   Matt Cassel  QB, KAN

Round 11
    1.  Blitz   -   New York Jets  Def/ST, NYJ
    2.  Two Kegs   -   Jabar Gaffney  WR, WAS
    3.  Two Kegs   -   DeMarco Murray  RB, DAL
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Michael Jenkins  WR, MIN
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Bernard Scott  RB, CIN
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Javon Ringer  RB, TEN
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Andre Roberts  WR, ARI
    8.  takeitall   -   Ryan Torain  RB, WAS
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Arrelious Benn  WR, TAM
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Stevan Ridley  RB, NWE
    11.  DCH   -   Jerome Simpson  WR, CIN
    12.  Crocs   -   Montario Hardesty  RB, CLE

Round 12
    1.  Blitz   -   Tashard Choice  RB, BUF
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Forfeited for LeGarrette Blount  RB, TAM
    3.  Two Kegs   -   Chicago Bears  Def/ST, CHI
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Ronnie Brown  RB, PHI
    5.  Windbreakers   -   New York Giants  Def/ST, NYG
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Forfeited for Ben Roethlisberger  QB, PIT
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Brandon Gibson  WR, STL
    8.  takeitall   -   Mike Williams  WR, SEA
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Deji Karim  RB, JAC
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Dallas Cowboys  Def/ST, DAL
    11.  Windbreakers   -   Lawrence Tynes  K, NYG
    12.  Crocs   -   Dustin Keller  TE, NYJ
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Round 13
    1.  Blitz   -   Adam Vinatieri  K, IND
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Houston Texans  Def/ST, HOU
    3.  Two Kegs   -   Jay Feely  K, ARI
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Forfeited for Ronnie Brown  RB, PHI
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Deion Branch  WR, NWE
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Forfeited for Cedric Benson  RB, CIN
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   New Orleans Saints  Def/ST, NOR
    8.  takeitall   -   Baltimore Ravens  Def/ST, BAL
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Forfeited for Kyle Orton  QB, KAN
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Lance Kendricks  TE, STL
    11.  DCH   -   Dan Bailey  K, DAL
    12.  Crocs   -   Forfeited for Michael Vick  QB, PHI

Round 14
    1.  Blitz   -   Jason Snelling  RB, ATL
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Forfeited for Jahvid Best  RB, DET
    3.  Two Kegs   -   Kyle Rudolph  TE, MIN
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Forfeited for Matt Schaub  QB, HOU
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Forfeited for Joseph Addai  RB, IND
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Forfeited for Frank Gore  RB, SFO
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Forfeited for LeSean McCoy  RB, PHI
    8.  takeitall   -   Cam Newton  QB, CAR
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Forfeited for Kyle Orton  QB, KAN
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Forfeited for Ryan Fitzpatrick  QB, BUF
    11.  DCH   -   Greg Olsen  TE, CAR
    12.  Crocs   -   Forfeited for Michael Vick  QB, PHI

Round 15
    1.  Blitz   -   Kevin Walter  WR, HOU
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Forfeited for Jay Cutler  QB, CHI
    3.  Two Kegs   -   Forfeited for Delone Carter  RB, IND
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Forfeited for Eli Manning  QB, NYG
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Forfeited for Bernard Scott  RB, CIN
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Forfeited for Frank Gore  RB, SFO
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Forfeited for Jonathan Stewart  RB, CAR
    8.  takeitall   -   Forfeited for Arian Foster  RB, HOU
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Forfeited for Fred Jackson  RB, BUF
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Forfeited for Ryan Fitzpatrick  QB, BUF
    11.  DCH   -   Forfeited for Josh Freeman  QB, TAM
    12.  Crocs   -   Forfeited for Michael Bush  RB, OAK

Round 16
    1.  Blitz   -   Forfeited for Dwayne Bowe  WR, KAN
    2.  Rock Kickass   -   Forfeited for Knowshon Moreno  RB, DEN
    3.  Rock Kickass   -   Forfeited for Mark Ingram  RB, NOR
    4.  Power Hungry   -   Forfeited for Peyton Hillis  RB, CLE
    5.  Windbreakers   -   Forfeited for Bernard Scott  RB, CIN
    6.  Bru-Bums   -   Forfeited for Cedric Benson  RB, CIN
    7.  Mad Bombers   -   Forfeited for Ahmad Bradshaw  RB, NYG
    8.  takeitall   -   Forfeited for Tony Romo  QB, DAL
    9.  Randolph Maulers   -   Billy Cundiff  K, BAL
    10.  Riff Raff   -   Forfeited for Drew Brees  QB, NOR
    11.  DCH   -   Forfeited for Josh Freeman  QB, TAM
    12.  Crocs   -   Forfeited for Michael Vick  QB, PHI
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